GJET,

JPT-10B Planer & Thicknesser

707410M................. 1~230V, 50-60Hz

PARTS LIST
ERSATZTEILLISTE
LISTE DE PIECES

C€en

9 Rue des Pyrénées, 91090 LISSES, France

TOOL FRANCE S.A.S

www. promac.fr

P-707410M 2022-05


http://www.jetwilton.com/

Parts Breakdown for JPT-10B Planer & Thicknesser

Dust Cover Assembly

Jointer outfeed Table Assembly

Cutterhead/Feed Roller Assembly
ca—

Front Frame Assembl Chain Drive Assembly

T

Front Cover Assembly

Planer Table Assembly




Parts Breakdown for JPT-10B Planer Table Assembly




Parts Breakdown for JPT-10B Motor Assembly

152

104 147

148

151)150)149 1ale3142141140

|l 144

152 163




Parts Breakdown for JPT-10B Chain Drive Assembly

(128) (129)

7_/

Parts Breakdown for JPT-10B Front Cover Assembly

@ (130) (131) (’@j .@ (47)




Parts Breakdown for JPT-10B Cutterhead Guard Assembly

(193) (100)




Parts Breakdown for JPT-10B Jointer Infeed Table Assembly




Parts Breakdown for JPT-10B Cutter Head/Feed Roller Assembly

B T




Parts Breakdown for JPT-10B Rear Frame and Cover Assembly




Parts List for JPT-10B Planer & Thicknesser

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
1o JIP8BT-1......ccee. Chain SUupPOIt BraCKet...........eviiiiiiieiiiiie e e 1
2 i JIP8BT-2.....cccne SPIOCKET ...ttt e e 1
3 JIP8BT-3....cccveee E-CliP e DB oo 1
4. TS-2361051 ............. LOCK WaSher .....ccceiiiiiiiiecee e M5 e, 42
5 i TS-1540031 ............. HEX NUL . M5 e 9
[ JUTTR TS-1550031............. Flat Washer..........ccccoiiiiiciicee e M5 e, 22
T o JIP8BT-7 ... COMNEI SPIOCKET ....ceiiiiiiiiitie ettt ceeee e e e e 4
8 i JIP10BT-8................ CRAIN . b e 1
9 e JIP10BT-9 ... BaSE ..t s 1
10 e JIP8BT-10 ............... Infeed POINter Label........coooviiiiiiie e e 1
11 TS-1502031 ............. Socket Head Cap SCreWw........ccoovcvveeeriiieeeniiieeenne MSX12 ..o, 3
12 s JIP8BT-12 ............... DHVEN LEAA SCIEW.......eeiiiiieie e ieciieieee e e e e sesieaees ceesesenreeeeeeeessesnnrneeeeeees 3
13 s JIP8BT-13................ [ gAY T To [ Tox = S 1
14 ... JIJP10BT-14 ............. EXtENSION TabIe ....coooiiieieee s e 1
15 TS-1503021 ............. Socket Head Cap SCrew * .........ccoceeeviiieeenniiieeenne MBX10 .....covviiriiireenn, 3
18 . JIP10BT-18............. MEIN TADIE ..o e 1
................. JIJP8BT-19A.............Elevating Handle Assembly (includes #19,23,24) ........cccccccveeiiiniciinnnn. 1
19 JIP8BT-19 ............... CranK AT ..o beeesibe e sre e be e e sabe e aeee e 1
20 i JIP8BT-20................ GUIAE R ...t e 2
21 o, TS-1503041 ............. Socket Head Cap SCreW.......cceeeeevcivvieeeeeeeeninnnne, MBX16 ..o, 4
23 e JIP8BT-23 ............... KNOD SCrEW. ... .o e 1
24 ... JIP8BT-24 ............... KNOD . s 1
................. JIP8BT-25A.............Locking Handle Assembly (includes #25,44,45,75)........ccccccccevvcnnennen. 1
25 JIP8BT-25............... LOCKING HANAIE .....cooiiiiiiiiiice s e 2
27 i TS-1532032.............. Pan Head Machine SCrew ..........ccccccvvveeeeeennennee, MAX10.....ccovvveveieiene, 3
28 . TS-2361041 ............. LOCK WaSher ......ccooeiiiiiiiiiiee e M4 e 3
29 JIP8BT-29 ............... 0] 01 (=] USRS 1
31 TS-1540021 ............. HEX NUL . M4 e 2
32 i JIP8BT-32 ............... COrd CIAMP ..ottt beeesib et e b sabe e naee e 1
33 TS-1532052 ............. Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........cccocoeveevnieneennn. MAX16 ... 2
34 . JIP8BT-34 ............... L0011 T O P PSPPI 2
35 JIP8BT-35............... Rear SUPPOI.....ccc e 1
36 ., JIP8BT-36............... Self-Tapping SCreW.......ccccvveveeeeeiiciiieeee e ST4.2x10 ..uevveveeens 10
37 i JPT8B-37EU............ o7 1S 1
38 s TS-1502011 ............. Socket Head Cap SCreWw........ccoovcvveeeiiiieeeniiieeenne MBSX8 ..oovieiiiiiieeeee, 13
39 i JIP8BT-39............... Power Cord ProteCIOr .......uuiieeiieiiiiieece e ciiies ceeverieeee e e e e s senreeeeeee s 1
40 ...ooveeen.n. JIP8BT-40............... Rear SUPPOIt COVET .......viiiiiieeiieiiieeeeet e rireee ceererrrr e 1
41 ............. JIP8BT-41 ............... o SRR 2
42 .. JIP8BT-42 ............... Self-Tapping SCreW........cccovieeeiiiiiieeiieee e ST4.2X20 ..cccooovvnnen 4
43 ... JPT10B-43EU.......... POWEE CO ...ttt et b e s be e e 1
44 ............. JIP8BT-44 ............... SCIBW .ttt ettt ettt ettt ettt et b et sttt be e e kb e heeeaabeeabe e e be e e aabe e e nnee e e 2
45 ... JIP8BT-45 ............... ST o] 1 Lo P O SO PP RPN 2
46 ............. JPT8B-46................. LOCK NUL ...t M5 e 2
47 . TS-2331051............. CaP NUL .. M5 e 4
48 ... JIP8BT-48 ............... Thread Lock BUSHhING ........ccviiiiiiec et e 4
49 ... JPT10B-49EU.......... Cantilever KNOD ........oooo it e 1
50 i JIP8BT-50............... Outfeed Table SPACET ........ocuiiie i e 4
51 s JIP8BT-51............... INfeed Table SPACET........cuiii i e 4
52 i JIP8BT-52 ............... 2= g oo (RS PRRTR K10x13x13.......cceeeee 1
53 i JIP8BT-53............... ST o] 1 Lo PSS RTRR 2
54 i JIP8BT-54 ............... BUSHING BIOCK ...ttt e 5
55 i JIP8BT-55 ............... ST o] (1 To P O PO PR TP RTOTRON 1
56 .ceeiiienne JIP10BT-56............. ROIET . e et e e 2
57 i 707411 ... KINIFE s re e 2
59 i JIP8BT-59 ............... PN e X8 i 4
60 ..oceinne JIP10BT-60............. KNIFE GD . e 2



Parts List for JPT-10B Planer & Thicknesser

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
61l ... JIP8BT-61 ............... SCIBW ..tiie ettt ettt e e e e e e e e e st e e e e et e e e aas eeeaateeeeaaraeaeaaraeeeanaes 14
62 ..o JIJP10BT-62............. L0011 (=11 0= Vo SRR 1
63 .. TS-1540041 ............. HEX NUE* .. 1Y R 6
64 ... JPT10B-64EU.......... (O 1011 {=T=To I 1= o 11 S SRR 1
65 ... TS-1550021 ............. Flat Washer........cccccovvee v, Ao 3
66 ..ccccennne TS-1501041 ............. Socket Head Cap SCreWw........cccoevvivvieeeneeeinnnnnee. MAXL2 .coooiiiiiiiieeeen, 2
67 oo JIP8BT-67 ............... FENCE SUPPOIT ... 1
68 .. TS-1550041 ............. Flat Washer * ..., 1Y R 8
69 .. TS-2361061 ............. Lock Washer *........coocveiiiiieee e 1Y R 9
70 ............. TS-1482021 ............. Hex Cap SCreW ..., M6X12 .....cccevveveieeeee, 2
71 ............. JIP8BT-71............... FENCE BraCKET .. ..oieei ittt sees eeesesnreere e e e e e s e eeneee s 1
12 i, JIP8BT-72 ............... o £ PSPPSR 2
73 s TS-1503061 ............. Socket Head Cap SCrew * .........ccoeeevviiieeeniiieeenne MBX25 ..., 2
T4 .. JIP8BT-74 ............... A2 T T PSPPSR 6
75 e JIP8BT-75............... [ Tod (] o I N 11 SR 2
76 i JIP8BT-76................ ANGIE POINTET ...ttt —rtee et e s e e s srree e 1
7T i, JIP8BT-77 ......c...... PN e 3X10 i 1
78 i JIP8BT-78 ............... S T SRS 1
79 i JWBS100S-110....... Carriage Bolt.......c.oeveiiiiiieiiiiiee e MBX16 ..ceeevivvieeeiiiieans 1
80............. JJP8BT-80............... Hex Cap SCreW ..., MAX15......ccceeieee 2
8l JIP8BT-81............... Angle Marked FENCE SUPPOIT......ccoi it eeeeee e 1
82 i JIJP10BT-82............. FENCE e e 1
83 s JIJP10BT-83............. HOSE AQAPIET ... e s 1
84 ... JIJP10BT-84............. KNOD . 2
85 ... JJP10BT-85............. [T 1S3 A 11 (= S 1
86 ...cccueennn JIP8BT-3....cccveeene E-ClP ettt D6 v 2
87 v JIP8BT-87 ............... POINEET ..t e e ——————— 1
88 ... JIP8BT-88 ............... Infeed Direction Label ... e 1
89 . TS-1533042 ............. Pan Head Machine SCrew ............cccccceeeeeiinnnnee. MBEX12 .oooiiiiiiiiiieeeen, 3
................. JIP8BT-90L .............Lock Knob Assembly — Long (includes #90,185). ........cccocceeveeiiiiiiiinnenn. 1
................. JIP8BT-90S.............Lock Knob Assembly — Short (includes #90,188) ..........cccccceveeeveviiinnnnnn. 1
90 ... JIP8BT-90............... [ 210 « ST SR 1
91 ... JIP10BT-91 ............. F AN TS o To = Lo To RSP PR 1
92 i TS-1541031 ............. NYION INSEIt LOCK NUL....cciiviiiiiiiiiiie e et 2
93 ... JIJP10BT-93............. ] a1 L SO UO PP PP PPPPPPPPPRRt 1
94 ... JIP8BT-%4 ............... BIaCKeL ... e e ——————— 1
95 ... JPT10B-95EU.......... CUSHION BIOCK ...t e 2
96 .eeviine JIJP10B-96EU .......... Self-Tapping SCreW........cccovvieiiiiiiieeiieee e STA.2X6 .ooveveveeiiiie, 2
98 . JPT10B-98EU.......... Cutterblock guard assembly ... 1
99 . JPT10B-99EU .......... Base for Cutterhead Guard...............coeieiiiiiiiiiiies oo 1
100........... JPT10B-100EU........ [ Tod (] o N - g Te ] o IO SRR 1
101 ........... JPT10B-101EU........ [ Tox 1] o I N 11 SRR R 1
102 ........... JPT10B-102EU........ Cutterhead GUAIT ...........oeiiiiiiieiiiice e e e 1
103........... JPT10B-103EU........ [0 Tod QAT = 1] 1= OSSPSR 2
104 ........... TS-1504051 ............. Socket Head Cap SCreW........ceeeevvicvvieeeeeeeeeinnnnn, MBX25 .....cccvecvvvreeeeenn, 2
105........... JPT10B-105EU........ S 4= L S PP SO PP PP PPPPPPPPPPRt 1
106 ........... JPT10B-106EU........ ] a1 L S PP SO PP PP PPPPPPPPPPRt 1
107 .......... JJP10BT-107............... S =T o T USRI 1
108 .......... JIJP10BT-108.............. SNATE oo a e 1
109........... JIP8BT-109.............. LT 2T T SRR 29
110........... JJP8BT-110............. ANti-KickbDack FINQET .......cooiiiiiiiiiiiie it e 56
111 ........... JIP8BT-111 ............. 2T U] ol @0 Y= OSSPSR 1
112 ........... JIP8BT-112 ............. BEANNG .....iviie et 6000-2Z ....coevvvvireen 1
113 ........... JJP8BT-113............. L 0] a1 BTN ] o] o0 1 A PUUPPPPPPTT 1
114 .......... JIP8BT-114 ............. Cut Depth Scale Label .........ooeviiiiiiiiiiic et e 1

11



Parts List for JPT-10B Planer & Thicknesser

Index No. Part No.

115........... JJP8BT-115.............
116........... TS-1502021 .............
117 ........... JJP8BT-117 .............
118 ........... JJP8BT-118.............
119........... JIP8BT-119.............
120........... JJP8BT-120.............
121 ........... JIP8BT-121.............
122 ........... JIP8BT-122.............
123 ........... JIP8BT-123.............
124 ........... JJP8BT-124 .............
125........... JJP8BT-125.............
126 ........... JJP8BT-126.............
127 ........... TS-1533062..............
128 ........... JJP8BT-128..............
129 ........... JJP8BT-129.............
130........... JJP8BT-130.............
131........... JIP8BT-131.............
132........... JIP8BT-132.............
133........... JIP8BT-133.............
134 ........... JIP8BT-134.............
135........... JIP8BT-135.............
136........... JJP8BT-136.............
137 ..., JJP8BT-137 .............
138........... JJP8BT-138.............
139 ........... JJP8BT-139.............
140 ........... JJP8BT-140.............
141 ........... JJP8BT-141 .............
142 ........... TS-2361031.............
143 ........... TS-1550011 .............
144 ........... JIP8BT-144.............
145 ........... JPT10B-145EU........
146 ........... JIP8BT-146.............
147 ........... JIP8BT-147 .............
148 ........... JJP8BT-148 .............
149 ........... JJP8BT-149.............
150 ........... TS-2361081 .............
151 ........... JJP8BT-151 .............
152 ........... JPT10B-152EU........
153 ........... JIP8BT-153.............
154 ........... JIP8BT-154.............
155........... JIP8BT-155.............
156............ JIP8BT-156.............
157 ........... TS-1533032.............
158........... JPT10B-158EU........
159 ........... JJP8BT-159.............
160 ........... JJP8BT-160.............
161 ........... JJP8BT-161 .............
162 ........... JPT10B-162EU........
163 ........... JJP8BT-163..............
164 ........... JPT10B-164EU........
165........... TS-1521051 .............
166........... JPT10B-166.............
167 ........... JPT10B-167.............
168........... JIP8BT-168.............
169........... JIP8BT-169.............

Description Size Qty
S o] 11 0o [P PPP PP PTPRPON 1
Socket Head Cap SCrew........cccovvviieieeeeeenininnee 1Y/15 4 O B 6
SWIECN MOUNT. ...t e et e e e et e e e ea e s eaaeereraaas 1
31T/ (] o T 1
PUIBY s —eer e e e a e 1
21 TR 5PJ60A..........cevven. 1
Y 012 Ll TP PP P PP PR PP TR PR PRPRPRPRPRPROR 1
SPIOCKEL ... erre e e e ————————————————— 2
Socket Head Cap SCreW.......cceeeevvicvvvieeeeeeeeninnnnn, MBX15.....cccoiiiiieeeeenn, 2
Drive Chain .....occeeiiiiiii e (P=12.7)36......eeeveeeenn. 1
LTS 1 T 1
PUITBY e e et 1
Pan Head Machinge SCrew ..........ccceevvvvveeeeeevnnenns M5X20 .....cieieiiiiiiinnnen, 3
K BY ettt e 1
[T | 1
5] = 1 2
Front SUPPOIrt COVEN ......ccoiiiiiiiiiiiies e 1
JET NAMEPIALE ...t e 1
K Y et e et e e 1
ATA = TS 1= 1
SPIOCKEL ... —erre e e ——————————————— 1
SOQUAIE SPACEN ....eieeiieeeieiitite et e et e e e e rire ceereee s s s e e e e e s 1
LT 1 T 1
(T T 2T =1 (< T 1
ST o] 11 0o I T PO PP PP PTPRPO 1
K BY ettt e 1
Pan Head Machine SCrew ..........ccceeevvvveeeeeennenn. M3X18...cooveiieiiieeeeenen. 2
LOCK WaAShEr ......coiiieiiiii e M3, 2
Flat Washer ... M3, 2
A AV TSI = T ] TS SERRR 1
VT ettt e e et e e e e e e e e e —eeeebab e e e e rraa i aaaaanes 1
0] (o g =AU =) SRR 1
ST od (<. T 1
BIACKET . .cee ettt ettt e e et —ee et et —r——————— 1
VLT T g L= SRR 1
LOCK WaAShEr ... M8 ..o, 1
Socket Head Cap SCreWw.........ccovcvveeeiriiieeenniiieeenne MBX15 ..ceeiiviiee e 1
1Y, [0 (o 1
@01V /=] TP 2
Star Washer ... M4, 1
SHAIN REIET. ... s e e e e e 2
Y1 (o T =T ) 1
Pan Head Machine SCrew ........ccceooveeviveevvvneeenennn. MSX10 ...ccovieeriieereeerees 2
Overload SWItCh.......ccooviiiiiiiiiee e TA oo 1
SWIECN BOX GOV ... ettt e e et e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e ererns 1
Self-Tapping SCreW........ccovvvieiiiiiiiee e ST4.2x15 ovveeeee 4
A LN 1
YT/ (o] PR KID17F ..o, 1
] L= 1 T 1
LY TSTSTo I =1 o] [T 1
SEESCIEW ...uniiii i MAX12 ..ccoiiieiiiiiiinnen, 2
1070] o @1 F=11 7] o T O PPRTPT TP 1
/0] (o g 010 1= 1 o SR 1
S U] 0 0] [ =Y T 2
S LU= o T 2



Parts List for JPT-10B Planer & Thicknesser

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
170 ........... JJP8BT-170............. (U] o IO T ISR 2
171 ........... JPT10B-171............. 27T T4 oo (R RR 6101Z7Z.....ccccvveeeenen. 1
172 ........... JPT10B-172............. INAUCTON .t eee sttt et e et sbe e sareesaneas 1
173 . JPT10B-173............. Stator INSUlAtIoN Pan.............eeiiiiiiiiie et e 1
174 ........... JPT10B-174............. ATMATUE <. e 1
175 ........... JPT10B-175............. 3 1= Lo ST O PO RP PP PTPTRON 1
176........... JPT10B-176............. Stator INSUlAtIoON PaN...........ccvviiiiiiie e e 1
177 ... JPT10B-177 ............. Self-Tapping SCreW.......cccuuveeeiieeiniiiieeeee e STEX56...cevieeeeeeiiiiine, 2
178 ........... JIP8BT-178.............. BN e e 1
179.......... JPT10B-179............. BEANNG....... i 60201....ccvvveeeeeiiinne, 1
180........... JJP8BT-180............. MOTOE COVE ...t e 1
181 ........... JPT10B-181EU........ SWitCh BOX FACEPIALe .....ccoiieiiiiiiiii e e 1
182 ........... JIJP8BT-182 ............. B T T o =1 SRR 4
183 ........... JJP8BT-183............. RIVEL ... D3XL0 oo, 4
184 ........... JIP8BT-184 ............. LOCK SIEEBVE.....ceeiiieeiieeeeee e ees ee e et a e e e e e 2
185........... JJP8BT-185............. LOCK Shaft 1 (LONG)....uiiiiiieiiieiiiee sttt beeeieeesiee e eeeee e 1
186........... JIP10BT-186............ FENCe ENA COVEN L......ooiiiiiiiiiiiieee et et 1
187 ........... JIJP10BT-187 ........... FENCE ENA COVEN 2.....ooiiiieeieieee et ettt 1
188 ........... JJP8BT-188............. Lock Shaft 2 (SHOM) ....eoiiieeie s e 1
189 ........... JJP10BT-189........... ROG. . s 2
190 ........... JIP8BT-190............. (O] o I 01 7= ] o SRR 1
191 ........... JPT10B-191EU........ SCIBW 1.ttt ettt ettt reeeann e e e 1
192 ........... JPT10B-192EU........ ST STl £ M6X10......cceevvveieienen, 2
193........... JPT10B-193EU........ SIBBVE it e e, eereee e e a——————— 2
195........... JPT10B-195EU........ CaAPACIIOr ...t 0.33Uf i 1
196........... JPT10B-196EU........ Cutterhead Guard Assembly (includes #49,63,74, #95 thru 106; 192#)1
197 ........... JJP8BT-197 ............. PUSKH BIOCK ...t et 2
................. JIP8BT-KSG............Knife/Blade Setting Gauge (Not Shown)..........c.cc. veevviveieniiieieniiieeenienn 1
................. JPT10B-HP ..............Ha&rdware PacCKage (¥).......cueeeeeeiiiiiiiiieeie e ieiiiiiis ceeee et iereeee e e
................. JPT10B-201.............ID Label, JPT-10B (NOt SNOWN)......cceeeiiiiiiiiiiiiies eeeniiee e siee e sieeeneens L
................. JPT10B-202.............Motor Label, JPT-10B (N0t ShOWN) ......cccceiviiiiiiins ceeeeiiviiiieeeee e scciiiinenn L
................. JPT10B-203.............\Warning Label, JPT-10B (N0t ShOWN) .........cccccvvr veeeeiiiiiiiieeee e eeciiiieenn 1
................. JPT10B-204.............0pen-end wrench (not shown)...........cccccceeeeeeeen. 8-10mmee 1
................. JPT10B-205.............Hex wrench (not Shown) ...........cccccevviieiiiiiiccce e 3MM e 1
................. JPT10B-206.............Hex wrench (not Shown) ...........ccccceeviieeiviice BMM ol 1
................. TS-152707 ...............Hex wrench (not Shown) ..........cccccevviieiiiiic . BMM el 1

Note: Some parts may be listed for reference, but are only available as part of a larger assembly.

* [tems with asterisk are included in JPT10B-HP (Hardware Package).

13



Parts Breakdown for JPT-10B Planer & Thicknesser Stand

=te

%
i

Part list for JPT-10B Planer & Thicknesser Stand

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
1o JIJP10BT-901 ........... Stand Top SUPPOIt, SNOM .....eeerie s e 2
2 i JIP10BT-902........... [T o O SRR 4
3 JIJP10BT-903............ 10 o] o o]l d = L (= 00 I o o [P PSRRI 2
R JIP10BT-904 ........... SUPPOIT Plate, SNOIt........cooiiiiiiii e e 2
5 JIP10BT-905........... Stand TOP SUPPOIT, LONG......eeiieiiiiiieiiiiiie i e 2
6 i TS-1540041 ............. HEX NUL* .. MB ..o 24
T o TS-2361061 ............. LoCck Washer *........coocveiiiiieee e MB ..o 24
8 e TS-1550041 ............. Flat Washer * ... MB ..o 24
9 e 708315-63................ Carriage Bolt *.........oooviiiiiiii e MBX12 ..o, 24
10 e TS-1540041 ............. HEX NUL ... MB ..o 4
11 TS-1550041 ............. Flat Washer.........cccooovevieicec e MB ..o 4
12 JJP10BT-912........... RUDDEI FOOT ... e 4
13 .. TS-1482041 ............. HeX Cap SCreW *.....oociiieeeeeee e M6BX20 ..o, 4
14 ... TS-1550061 ............. Flat Washer * ... M8 .o 4
15 TS-2361081 ............. Lock Washer *.......ccooiiiiiiiiee e M8 . 4
16 ..o TS-1504041 ............. Socket Head Cap SCrew * ........cocceeeeviieeiennnnennn. M8BX20 .......oviiririiereenn, 4

* [tems with asterisk are included in JPT-10B-HP (Hardware Package).

14



Wiring Diagram for JPT-10B Planer & Thicknesser

707420M.evneerereneeeerneeerinns ~ 230V, 50Hz
colour of strands Litzenfarben couleur des cordons
BK black schwarz noir
WH white weild blanc
BU blue blau bleu
YE yellow gelb jaune
RD red rot rouge
BN brown braun brun
GY grey grau gris
GNYE |green-yellow grun-gelb vert-jaune
oG orange orange orange
VT violet violett violet
meaning of symbol Bedeutung der Zeichen interprétation
M motor Motor moteur
S switch Schalter interrupteur
oL overload cut-off Uberlastschutzschalter déclencheur surcharge
LS1 |limit switch Positionsendschalter micro
LS2 |limit switch Positionsendschalter micro

Overload Switch

L C :/- ,_ j

Power Switch
Start |

P

0.33uF/275V

S,

S LA Switch _L_-L}c_l_
re Stator
N - I
= o
EH Stator
Stop ILI
Rotor Rotor
Outlet  power Cord Plug
e'/ M
N
_ (Yellow and green wire)
E - E
7
an /77
=

15




